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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:31pm ET

Montana Conference

Montana Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Schweddy Ballz 8 3 0 0.727 8-3 8-3 1624.60 1308.45 2456.40

JJ's Dy-no-mite 8 3 0 0.727 8-3 8-3 1555.75 1456.95 2248.55

Young Bucks 7 4 0 0.636 7-4 7-4 1585.25 1405.00 2320.00

Dueling Banjos 7 4 0 0.636 7-4 7-4 1535.55 1417.45 2145.00

Team Cougar High 7 4 0 0.636 7-4 7-4 1453.80 1392.15 2185.15

Remember the Titans 6 5 0 0.545 6-5 6-5 1430.85 1425.10 2066.90

Nixdorf 5 6 0 0.455 5-6 5-6 1530.55 1550.95 2120.35

swinglers 5 6 0 0.455 5-6 5-6 1482.55 1506.40 2156.75

Unstoppable 4 7 0 0.364 4-7 4-7 1469.35 1471.05 2229.75

Wynning 4 7 0 0.364 4-7 4-7 1319.00 1396.95 1835.75

Men of Steel 3 8 0 0.273 3-8 3-8 1282.90 1579.85 1815.85

dikhedtod 2 9 0 0.182 2-9 2-9 1295.45 1655.30 1870.20

Total Points
Schweddy Ballz 2456.40

Young Bucks 2320.00

JJ's Dy-no-mite 2248.55

Unstoppable 2229.75

Team Cougar High 2185.15

swinglers 2156.75

Dueling Banjos 2145.00

Nixdorf 2120.35

Remember the Titans 2066.90

dikhedtod 1870.20

Wynning 1835.75

Men of Steel 1815.85
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Majkowski Conference

Majkowski Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Left Shark 8 3 0 0.727 8-3 8-3 1661.50 1408.95 2273.75

Gone Coastal 8 3 0 0.727 8-3 8-3 1655.40 1563.25 2537.45

FU 8 3 0 0.727 8-3 8-3 1592.05 1532.30 2231.05

Hall 7 4 0 0.636 7-4 7-4 1565.85 1494.10 2157.80

The Replacements 7 4 0 0.636 7-4 7-4 1355.00 1377.10 1997.15

Deadskin Fan 6 5 0 0.545 6-5 6-5 1520.85 1426.90 2153.75

Big Mother Tucker 5 6 0 0.455 5-6 5-6 1456.55 1411.10 2075.80

On the Rail 4 7 0 0.364 4-7 4-7 1588.80 1595.00 2297.75

Army of Darkness 4 7 0 0.364 4-7 4-7 1429.70 1587.70 2086.00

Romosexual Tendencies 4 7 0 0.364 4-7 4-7 1362.90 1415.75 1990.55

Ribby Paultz All-Stars 4 7 0 0.364 4-7 4-7 1329.30 1464.20 2041.95

Stugots 1 10 0 0.091 1-10 1-10 1328.55 1570.10 1886.30

Total Points
Gone Coastal 2537.45

On the Rail 2297.75

Left Shark 2273.75

FU 2231.05

Hall 2157.80

Deadskin Fan 2153.75

Army of Darkness 2086.00

Big Mother Tucker 2075.80

Ribby Paultz All-Stars 2041.95

The Replacements 1997.15

Romosexual Tendencies 1990.55

Stugots 1886.30
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